
Stop type Name Code Ven + Sab L/M/M/G/-/-D

Station Torino (Vittorio Emanuele) TO arr.

  dep. 20:55 20:55

Station Torino Stura TOS arr. 21:15 21:15

  dep. 21:20 21:20

Station Milan (Lampugnano bus station) MIO arr. 22:55 22:55

  dep. 23:10 23:10

Border crossing Chiasso Autostrada (CH) / Brogeda Autostrada (I) G_CH_IT_A2_A9 arr. 00:05 00:05

  dep. 00:05 00:05

Station Lugano LUG arr. 00:30 00:30

  dep. 00:35 00:35

Station Chur CHU arr. 02:35 |

  dep. 02:40 |

Border crossing Diepoldsau (CH) / Hohenems (A) G_AT_CH_L46 arr. 03:40 04:40

  dep. 03:40 04:40

Border crossing Hörbranz (A) / Lindau (D) G_AT_DE_A14_A96 arr. 04:00 05:00

  dep. 04:00 05:00

Station München ZOB M arr. 06:10 07:10

  dep. 06:25 07:25

Station Nürnberg N arr. 08:35 09:35

  dep.

Giorni



Stop type Name Code Ven + Sab L/M/M/G/-/-D

Station Nürnberg N arr.

  dep. 21:30 21:30

Station München ZOB M arr. 23:35 23:35

  dep. 23:50 23:50

Border crossing Hörbranz (A) / Lindau (D) G_AT_DE_A14_A96 arr. 02:00 02:00

  dep. 02:00 02:00

Border crossing Diepoldsau (CH) / Hohenems (A) G_AT_CH_L46 arr. 02:20 02:20

  dep. 02:20 02:20

Station Chur CHU arr. 03:20 |

  dep. 03:25 |

Station Lugano LUG arr. 05:25 06:25

  dep. 05:30 06:30

Border crossing Chiasso Autostrada (CH) / Brogeda Autostrada (I) G_CH_IT_A2_A9 arr. 06:00 07:00

  dep. 06:00 07:00

Station Milan (Lampugnano bus station) MIO arr. 06:50 07:50

  dep. 06:55 07:55

Station Torino Stura TOS arr. 08:30 09:30

  dep. 08:35 09:35

Station Torino (Vittorio Emanuele) TO arr. 08:55 09:55

  dep.

Giorni


